Freedom of Information Request FA 20/02/00103
Number of submitted EOI for the "Mechanical Engineering - 233512" occupation for 80, 85, 90, 95 points as at 1 February 2020 in Victoria. Also, "number" & "point" & "Date of effect" of invitations issued
by Victoria state in this period under 190 visa subclass for 80, 85, 90, 95 points from 10/01/2019 to 1 February 2020.

As-At

Status_STS

1/02/2020 SUBMITTED

Start Date
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End Date
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1/02/2020
1/02/2020
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SubClass
_SuB SubClassType_SBT

190 SAS

SubClass
_SuB SubClassType_SBT
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS
190 SAS

SkillSelect Expressions of Interest
primary applicants only
Parent

ANZSCO ID Parent Occupation

2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers

Invitations Issued via SkillSelect
primary applicants only

State_STT Parent ANZSCO ID Parent Occupation
VIC 1323 Human Resource Managers
VIC 1351 ICT Managers
VIC 2211 Accountants
VIC 2331 Chemical and Materials Engineers
VIC 2334 Electronics Engineers
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2339 Other Engineering Professionals
VIC 2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists
VIC 2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists
VIC 2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists
VIC 2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists

ANZSCO ID Occupation Description
233512 Mechanical Engineer

ANZSCO ID
132311
135112
221113
233112
233411
233913
233914
233914
233914
233914
233914
233914
233914
233914
233914
233914
233914
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VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
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VIC
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VIC
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VIC
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2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists

2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists

2342 Chemists, and Food and Wine Scientists

2345 Life Scientists

2345 Life Scientists

2347 Veterinarians

2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers
2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers
2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers
2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers
2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers
2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers
2412 Primary School Teachers

2414 Secondary School Teachers

2414 Secondary School Teachers

2421 University Lecturers and Tutors

2421 University Lecturers and Tutors

2421 University Lecturers and Tutors

2511 Dietitians

2525 Physiotherapists

2525 Physiotherapists

2526 Podiatrists

2527 Speech Professionals and Audiologists

2527 Speech Professionals and Audiologists

2541 Midwives

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses
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VIC
VIC
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2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2544 Registered Nurses

2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts

2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2613 Software and Applications Programmers

2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
2725 Social Workers

3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians

3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians

3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians

3123 Electrical Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians

3223 Structural Steel and Welding Trades Workers

3223 Structural Steel and Welding Trades Workers

3423 Electronics Trades Workers

3423 Electronics Trades Workers

3423 Electronics Trades Workers

3511 Bakers and Pastrycooks

3513 Chefs

3513 Chefs

3941 Cabinetmakers

254499
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254499
254499
254499
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262112
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272511
312211
312211
312211
312311
322311
322311
342313
342313
342313
351112
351311
351311
394111



Caveats

¢ The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in accordance with the ABF Act, Australian Privacy Principles or other relevant legislation.
* Where applicable, with regards to Immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department’s policy is to mask numbers which are less than five as <5.
e Where SkillSelect data is provided in relation to EOls, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter multiple EOls.

« SkillSelect data (EOIls and/or invitations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to change outside the Department’s control.



NominatingState_STA 80 Points 85 Points 90 Points 95 Points
VIC 244 149 110 28

Invitation  Subclass
Occupation Description Date Score

Human Resource Manager 30/01/2020 75
ICT Project Manager 23/01/2020 75
Taxation Accountant 20/01/2020 80
Materials Engineer 16/01/2020 80
Electronics Engineer 17/01/2020 75
Biomedical Engineer 22/01/2020 80
Engineering Technologist 15/01/2020 90
Engineering Technologist 24/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 29/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 16/01/2020 90
Engineering Technologist 17/01/2020 85
Engineering Technologist 17/01/2020 85
Engineering Technologist 20/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 10/01/2020 90
Engineering Technologist 31/01/2020 80
Engineering Technologist 17/01/2020 80
Engineering Technologist 15/01/2020 80
Engineering Technologist 21/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 20/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 15/01/2020 85
Engineering Technologist 22/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 10/01/2020 80
Engineering Technologist 23/01/2020 85
Engineering Technologist 16/01/2020 85
Engineering Technologist 20/01/2020 90
Engineering Technologist 21/01/2020 85
Engineering Technologist 22/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 20/01/2020 75
Engineering Technologist 21/01/2020 75
Agricultural Consultant 21/01/2020 75
Agricultural Consultant 24/01/2020 80
Agricultural Consultant 23/01/2020 75
Agricultural Scientist 21/01/2020 80



Agricultural Scientist

Agricultural Scientist

Chemist

Life Scientist (General)

Life Scientist (General)

Veterinarian

Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher
Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher
Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher
Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher
Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher
Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher
Primary School Teacher

Secondary School Teacher
Secondary School Teacher

University Lecturer

University Lecturer

University Lecturer

Dietitian

Physiotherapist

Physiotherapist

Podiatrist

Speech Pathologist

Speech Pathologist

Midwife

Registered Nurse (Aged Care)

Registered Nurse (Critical Care and Emergency)
Registered Nurse (Critical Care and Emergency)
Registered Nurse (Critical Care and Emergency)
Registered Nurse (Critical Care and Emergency)
Registered Nurse (Medical)

Registered Nurse (Medical)

Registered Nurse (Perioperative)

Registered Nurse (Perioperative)

Registered Nurse (Perioperative)

Registered Nurse (Perioperative)

Registered Nurse (Surgical)

Registered Nurse (Surgical)

Registered Nurse (Surgical)

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

10/01/2020
31/01/2020
22/01/2020
28/01/2020
20/01/2020
10/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
21/01/2020
30/01/2020
17/01/2020
28/01/2020
17/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
10/01/2020
17/01/2020
10/01/2020
22/01/2020
10/01/2020
17/01/2020
20/01/2020
28/01/2020
17/01/2020
15/01/2020
21/01/2020
17/01/2020
30/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/01/2020
17/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/01/2020
24/01/2020
15/01/2020
14/01/2020
31/01/2020
16/01/2020
29/01/2020
16/01/2020
13/01/2020
22/01/2020
28/01/2020
23/01/2020
20/01/2020
10/01/2020
24/01/2020
16/01/2020

75
75
85
80
85
85
75
90
80
90
75
90
75
80
80
85
95
80
90
80
75
80
85
90
75
80
90
90
90
75
90
95
80
80
80
80
85
85
80
80
90
90
80
90
80
80
80
75
75
75



Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec
Registered Nurses nec

ICT Business Analyst

ICT Business Analyst

Analyst Programmer
Developer Programmer
Developer Programmer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Database Administrator
Database Administrator
Database Administrator

ICT Security Specialist

ICT Security Specialist

ICT Security Specialist

Social Worker

Civil Engineering Draftsperson
Civil Engineering Draftsperson
Civil Engineering Draftsperson
Electrical Engineering Draftsperson
Metal Fabricator

Metal Fabricator

Electronic Equipment Trades Worker
Electronic Equipment Trades Worker
Electronic Equipment Trades Worker
Pastrycook

Chef

Chef

Cabinetmaker

23/01/2020
15/01/2020
22/01/2020
21/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
21/01/2020
10/01/2020
20/01/2020
15/01/2020
28/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
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21/01/2020
23/01/2020
22/01/2020
22/01/2020
24/01/2020
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24/01/2020
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10/01/2020
17/01/2020
16/01/2020
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
20/01/2020
24/01/2020
20/01/2020
29/01/2020
15/01/2020
28/01/2020
10/01/2020
15/01/2020

75
80
85
75
90
85
85
75
85
90
75
90
90
75
80
80
75
80
80
80
80
80
95
95
90
90
95
95
90
85
85
90
90
90
90
90
85
90
90
95
75
80
85
80
75
85
80
80
75
85



